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Sandwich calorimeters with fully embedded
Electronics – Main and forward calorimeters
Conveners: Adrian Irles (IFIC, adrian.irles@ific.uv.es), Frank Simon
(KIT, frank.simon@kit.edu), Jim Brau (University of Oregon, jimbrau@uoregon.edu), Wataru Ootani
(University of Tokyo, wataru@icepp.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp)

Liquified Noble Gas Calorimeters
Track Conveners: Martin Aleksa (CERN, martin.aleksa@cern.ch), Nicolas
Morange (IJCLab, nicolas.morange@ijclab.in2p3.fr), Marc-André Pleier (BNL, mpleier@bnl.gov)

Optical calorimeters: Scintillating based sampling
and homogenous calorimeters
Track conveners: Etiennette Auffray (CERN, etiennette.auffray@cern.ch), Gabriella Gaudio
(INFN-Pavia, gabriella.gaudio@pv.infn.it), Macro Lucchini (University and INFN Milano-Bicocca,
marco.toliman.lucchini@cern.ch), Philipp Roloff (CERN, philipp.roloff@cern.ch), Sarah Eno
(University of Maryland, eno@umd.edu), Hwidong Yoo (Yonsei University, hdyoo@cern.ch)

Alternatives or transversal proposals


